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ROBERVAL Gilles
French (1602-1675)

Gilles Personier de
Roberval, born in a village
near Beauvais, was a
physicist, a mathematics
professor at the Collége
Royal de France and a
founding member of the
Academy of Sciences
(1666). Among his
contributions to posterity are
the composition of forces
rule and the balance (1670)
that bears his name.

A real guarantee

These mechanical

balances require no

particular maintenance thanks
to the high quality of their parts. :
Their apparent simplicity hides the
precision, special equipment and know-
how that goes into their manufacture.

The balance for all conditions

The Roberval is one of the few balances that can weigh
objects up to 20 kg, whatever the location or the climatic
conditions.

Daily precision

Thanks to Zwiebel's quality of manufacturing, our balance
weighs with Class III precision.

From 2 to 20 kg,

a Roberval for every trade

Zwiebel offers a range of 18 models covering all types of
weighing, up to 20 kg.

Several types of pans allow you to choose the balance that
is best suited to your activity.

Our weights
catalogue is available
on request



Brass Pans

Stainless
Steel Pans

"Lyonnais" Pans

Green
Grocer Pans

Pouring-lip
Pans

Plastic Baskets

Dimension in mm

References

P0000502
P0000505
P0000510
P0000515
P0000520

P0000702
P0000705

P0002605
P0002610
P0002615
P0002620

P0002705
P0002710
P0002715

P0002802
P0002805

P0002900
P0002915

Capacities

2 kg
5kg
10 kg
15 kg
20 kg

2 kg
5 kg

5kg
10 kg
15 kg
20 kg

5kg
10 kg
15 kg

2 kg
5kg

10 kg
15 kg

Pan Diameters

160
200
220
240
260

160
200

250
270
290
310

260
280
310

200
250

200
200

We reserve the right to modify our products without notice

Weights

2,6
5
7,2
7,5
10,1

2,6

5,5
7,8
10,1
10,3

9,4
9,5

Centre
distances

240
300
360
360
390

240
300

300
360
360
390

300
360
360

240
300

360
330
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