



A Roberval for every trade

ROBERVAL BALANCES

Reliable and sturdy



A real guarantee

These mechanical balances require no particular maintenance thanks to the high quality of their parts.
Their apparent simplicity hides the precision, special equipment and knowhow that goes into their manufacture.

The balance for all conditions

The Roberval is one of the few balances that can weigh objects up to 20 kg, whatever the location or the climatic conditions.

Daily precision

Thanks to Zwiebel's quality of manufacturing, our balance weighs with Class III precision.

From 2 to 20 kg, a Roberval for every trade

Zwiebel offers a range of 18 models covering all types of weighing, up to 20 kg.

Several types of pans allow you to choose the balance that is best suited to your activity.

ROBERVAL Gilles

French (1602-1675)

Gilles Personier de
Roberval, born in a village
near Beauvais, was a
physicist, a mathematics
professor at the Collège
Royal de France and a
founding member of the
Academy of Sciences
(1666). Among his
contributions to posterity are
the composition of forces
rule and the balance (1670)
that bears his name.





Brass	Pans

		References	Oapacities	I all Diameters	Weights	distances
3		P0000502	2 kg	160	2,6	240
		P0000505	5 kg	200	5	300
		P0000510	10 kg	220	7,2	360
		P0000515	15 kg	240	7,5	360
	I	P0000520	20 kg	260	10,1	390

Stainless Steel Pans

	P0000702	2 kg	160	2,6	240
	P0000705	5 kg	200	5	300
Tapana and a					

"Lyonnais" Pans

	P0002605	5 kg	250	5,5	300
ST TO	P0002610	10 kg	270	7,8	360
THE THE	P0002615	15 kg	290	10,1	360
	P0002620	20 kg	310	10,3	390

Green Grocer Pans

STATE OF THE PARTY	P0002705	5 kg	260	7	300
	P0002710	10 kg	280	9,4	360
	P0002715	15 kg	310	9,5	360

Pouring-lip Pans

A STREET, STRE	P0002802	2 kg	200	240
	P0002805	5 kg	250	300

Plastic Baskets

	P0002900	10 kg	200	360
NEEDELE BE	P0002915	15 kg	200	330

Centre





ZWIEBEL SAS
SAINT JEAN SAVERNE
BP 50002
F67701 SAVERNE CEDEX



Tel: +33 (0)3.88.71.53.10 Fax: +33 (0)3.88.71.20.92



E-mail: commercial@zwiebel.fr



www.zwiebel.fr

